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Regulation

Procedure completed

Emission limits and type-approval for internal combustion engines for 
non-road mobile machinery

Repealing Directive 97/68/EC  1995/0209(COD)
Amending Regulation (EU) No 167/2013  2010/0212(COD)
Amending Regulation (EU) No 1024/2012  2011/0226(COD)
Amended by  2020/0113(COD)
Amended by  2021/0129(COD)
Amended by  2022/0080(COD)
See also 2018/0220(COD)
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